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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Christopher438
TEGA

9.000 9.250 9.0009.600 36.850
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Faith Pritchard418
NHGA

8.500 9.300 8.5509.450 35.800
4T 2 2 4 2 

2 

Lauren Mitchell440
TEGA

8.700 9.200 8.6009.250 35.750
2 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Ella Jones429
Rock Solid Athletics

8.200 9.400 8.8008.300 34.700
7 1 12 2 4T

4T

Kylie Vega411
IGC

8.600 8.700 8.5008.900 34.700
3 6 6 5T 4T

4T

Averi Cortez439
TEGA

8.500 8.900 8.4008.800 34.600
4T 5 8 7T 6 

6 

Reagan Griffin415
NHGA

8.500 8.500 8.1508.850 34.000
4T 7 7 10 7 

7 

Paisley Peeler417
NHGA

7.700 8.400 7.7509.050 32.900
10T 8 5 12 8 

8 

Kenley Duffendack401
Amarillo College

7.700 7.700 8.0009.250 32.650
10T 10 3T 11 9 

9 

Addy Rodriquez406
Amarillo College

7.900 7.600 8.5008.450 32.450
9 11 11 5T 10 

10 

Sydney Brooks422
Rock Solid Athletics

7.700 8.300 8.4007.900 32.300
10T 9 13 7T 11 

11 

Amzi Gleghorn402
Amarillo College

8.000 6.400 8.2508.600 31.250
8 12 10 9 12 

12 

Brielle O'Neill416
NHGA

6.800 6.100 7.2508.650 28.800
13 13 9 13 13 

13 
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